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. ITEM

NO.
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC.

"N
One

DESCRIPTION

8" SANITARY SEWER PIPELINE REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
12" SANITARY SEWER PIPELINE REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
18" SANITARY SEWER PIPELINE REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
SEWER LATERAL RECONNECTION

SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE J22 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 23 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 24 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 11 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 11A REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 10 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 8 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 47 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 48 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 49 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 50 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 51 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 21 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN
CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

UNIT OF

MEASURE

FT.
FT.
FT.
EACH
VERT. FT.
VERT. FT.
VERT. FT.
VERT. FT.
VERT. FT.
VERT. FT.
VERT. FT.
VERT. FT.
VERT. FT.
VERT. FT.
VERT. FT.
VERT. FT.
VERT. FT.
LUMP

APPROX.

Qry.
2587
537
251
23
12.5
12.3
11.2
8.1
7.9
8.7
8.8
13
12.2
9
13.2
6.5
10.3
1

Village of New Lebanon
Sanitary Rehab Phase 18

December 15, 2021

UNIT
COST

$35.00
$50.00
$70.00
$125.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$15,000.00

TOTAL

COST
$90,545.00
$26,850.00
$17,570.00
$2,875.00
$2,250.00
$2,214.00
$2,016.00
$1,458.00
$1,422.00
$1,566.00
$1,584.00
$2,340.00
$2,196.00
$1,620.00
$2,376.00
$1,170.00
$1,854.00

$15,000.00
$176,906.00

UNIT
COST
$23.75
$31.50
$80.00
$70.00
$143.00
$143.00
$143.00
$143.00
$143.00
$143.00
$143.00
$225.50
$214.50
$209.00
$225.50
$143.00
$143.00
$15,000.00

Miller Pipeline, LLC
Indianapolis, IN

TOTAL
COST
$61,441.25
$16,915.50
$20,080.00
$1,610.00
$1,787.50
$1,758.90
$1,601.60
$1,158.30
$1,129.70
$1,244.10
$1,258.40
$2,931.50
$2,616.90
$1,881.00
$2,976.60
$929.50
$1,472.90
$15,000.00

$137,793.65

UNIT
COsT
$31.50
$41.00
$71.50
$100.00
$154.00
$154.00
$159.00
$178.00
$180.00
$173.00
$172.50
$152.50
$155.00
$171.15
$152.00
$195.00
$163.50
$15,000.00

Granite Inliner, LLC
Hilliard, OH

TOTAL
COST
$81,490.50
$22,017.00
$17,946.50
$2,300.00
$1,925.00
$1,894.20
$1,780.80
$1,441.80
$1,422.00
$1,505.10
$1,518.00
$1,982.50
$1,891.00
$1,540.35
$2,006.40
$1,267.50
$1,684.05
$15,000.00

$160,612.70

Visu-Sewer of Ohio LLC

UNIT
COST
$31.50
$39.25
$90.00
$100.00
$154.00
$156.00
$160.00
$178.00
$182.25
$174.75
$174.75
$152.50
$155.75
$171.25
$151.50
$194.75
$163.75
$15,000.00

Reynoldsburg, OH

TOTAL
COST
$81,490.50
$21,077.25
$22,590.00
$2,300.00
$1,925.00
$1,918.80
$1,792.00
$1,441.80
$1,439.78
$1,520.33
$1,537.80
$1,982.50
$1,900.15
$1,541.25
$1,999.80
$1,265.88
$1,686.63
$15,000.00

$164,409.45
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