

Bid Tabulation

Village of New Lebanon Sanitary Rehab Phase 18 Visu-Sewer of Ohio LLC Miller Pipeline, LLC Granite Inliner, LLC Indianapolis, IN Hilliard, OH December 15, 2021

Reynoldsburg, OH

REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	<u>NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>MEASURE</u>	QTY.	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST
1	SPEC	8" SANITARY SEWER PIPELINE REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	FT.	2587	\$35.00	\$90,545.00	\$23.75	\$61,441.25	\$31.50	\$81,490.50	\$31.50	\$81,490.50
2	SPEC	12" SANITARY SEWER PIPELINE REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	FT.	537	\$50.00	\$26,850.00	\$31.50	\$16,915.50	\$41.00	\$22,017.00	\$39.25	\$21,077.25
3	SPEC	18" SANITARY SEWER PIPELINE REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	FT.	251	\$70.00	\$17,570.00	\$80.00	\$20,080.00	\$71.50	\$17,946.50	\$90.00	\$22,590.00
4	SPEC	SEWER LATERAL RECONNECTION	EACH	23	\$125.00	\$2,875.00	\$70.00	\$1,610.00	\$100.00	\$2,300.00	\$100.00	\$2,300.00
5	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE J22 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	12.5	\$180.00	\$2,250.00	\$143.00	\$1,787.50	\$154.00	\$1,925.00	\$154.00	\$1,925.00
6	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 23 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	12.3	\$180.00	\$2,214.00	\$143.00	\$1,758.90	\$154.00	\$1,894.20	\$156.00	\$1,918.80
7	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 24 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	11.2	\$180.00	\$2,016.00	\$143.00	\$1,601.60	\$159.00	\$1,780.80	\$160.00	\$1,792.00
8	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 11 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	8.1	\$180.00	\$1,458.00	\$143.00	\$1,158.30	\$178.00	\$1,441.80	\$178.00	\$1,441.80
9	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 11A REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	7.9	\$180.00	\$1,422.00	\$143.00	\$1,129.70	\$180.00	\$1,422.00	\$182.25	\$1,439.78
10	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 10 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	8.7	\$180.00	\$1,566.00	\$143.00	\$1,244.10	\$173.00	\$1,505.10	\$174.75	\$1,520.33
11	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 8 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	8.8	\$180.00	\$1,584.00	\$143.00	\$1,258.40	\$172.50	\$1,518.00	\$174.75	\$1,537.80
12	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 47 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	13	\$180.00	\$2,340.00	\$225.50	\$2,931.50	\$152.50	\$1,982.50	\$152.50	\$1,982.50
13	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 48 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	12.2	\$180.00	\$2,196.00	\$214.50	\$2,616.90	\$155.00	\$1,891.00	\$155.75	\$1,900.15
14	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 49 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	9	\$180.00	\$1,620.00	\$209.00	\$1,881.00	\$171.15	\$1,540.35	\$171.25	\$1,541.25
15	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 50 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	13.2	\$180.00	\$2,376.00	\$225.50	\$2,976.60	\$152.00	\$2,006.40	\$151.50	\$1,999.80
16	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 51 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	6.5	\$180.00	\$1,170.00	\$143.00	\$929.50	\$195.00	\$1,267.50	\$194.75	\$1,265.88
17	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 21 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	10.3	\$180.00	\$1,854.00	\$143.00	\$1,472.90	\$163.50	\$1,684.05	\$163.75	\$1,686.63
19	SPEC.	CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
		TOTAL				\$176,906.00	_	\$137,793.65	_	\$160,612.70		\$164,409.45